
Tutoring Lab Finals Week Schedule 

Peer Tutors Sun. Mon. Tues.  Wed.  Thurs.  Fri.  

SAMUEL KLINE-MARTIN 
Online Contact: Email 

KlineMartinS@bartonccc.edu 
Math and Science Specialist 

 

8am-12pm 

12:30pm-
4:30pm 

8am-12pm 

12:30pm-
4:30pm 

8am-12pm 

12:30pm-
4:30pm 

12:30pm-
4:30pm Closed 

Aleksandra Cicha 
Speaks: Polish 

College Algebra, Statistics, Biology, 
Computer Concepts, Public Speaking, 

English Comp I&II 

 

11am-
12:30pm 

 
2pm-5pm 

4pm-6pm 4pm-6pm 

11am-
12:30pm 

 
5pm-8pm 

Closed 

Alonso Frances Aguilar 
Speaks: Spanish 

College Algebra, Trigonometry, Calculus 
I&II, Engineering Physics I, Computer 

Concepts, Public Speaking, English Comp 
I&II, French I, Chemistry I&II, Organic 

Chemistry, Macroeconomics 

1pm-8pm 

11am-
12:30pm 

 
2pm-

5:30pm 

1:30pm-
5:30pm 

11am-
12:30pm 

 
5:30pm-

8pm 

 Closed 

Diane Alvarez 
Speaks: Spanish 

College Algebra, Trigonometry, Public 
Speaking, Fundamentals of Chem, 

Principles of Phlebotomy 

 5:30pm-
10pm  5:30pm-

8pm  Closed 

Ivanilda Semedo 
Speaks: Portuguese, Spanish 

College Algebra, Calculus I, Computer 
Concepts, Interpersonal 

Communications, Public Speaking, 
English Comp I, Chemistry I, Anatomy 
and Physiology, Medical Terminology 

2pm-7pm 8:30am-
12:30pm 

8:30am-
12:30pm 

9:30am-
12:30pm 

9:30am-
12:30pm Closed 

Madison Franks 
College Algebra, Trigonometry, 

Engineering Physics I, Computer Science, 
Computer Concepts, Public Speaking, 

English Comp I&II 

By Appt.  1pm-3pm 11am-
12pm 1pm-3pm Closed 

Joao Gabriel Ribeiro 
Speaks: Portuguese, Spanish 

Accounting I&II, College Algebra, 
Macroeconomics 

 

1pm-5pm 
 

5:30pm-
10pm 

1pm-5pm 
 

5:30pm-
8pm 

1pm-5pm  Closed 

Joellen Vogt 
College Algebra, Trigonometry, Medical 

Terminology, Computer Concepts, 
Biology, English Comp I 

4pm-8pm 

11:30am-
2pm 

 
5pm-10pm 

5pm-8pm 5pm-8pm  Closed 

 
For additional resources, please contact tutoringservices@bartonccc.edu, the Tutoring 

Lab Coordinator at klinemartins@bartonccc.edu, or by messaging TEXT-A-TUTOR at 
620-400-8620 
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